

Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Secy / 189 / 2018-19

E-mail: secy-legal@tnpetro.com 13th Dec 2018

The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No: C/1 G Block,
Rotunda Building, P J Towers
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip ID / Symbol: TNPETRO

The Manager
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring
Dalal Street
Fort
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip ID: 500777

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under regulation 39 (3) of SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015 Loss of Certificate(s) - Reg

We wish to inform you that we have received the following information(s) about loss of Share Certificates.

SI No	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No. of Shares	Certificate No(s)	Distinctive Number(s)	Date of Intimation received by the Company / RTA
01	Adige Lakshminarayana Shenai	152225	100	334325	68965888 to 68965987	12.12.2018
02	Manish Murari Agarwal	00298835	100	170583	40850210 to 40850309	12.12.2018
03	Usha Vadhrodiya	00181690	100	361290	71662288 to 71662387	12.12.2018

Copy of the letters received from the Shareholders are attached.

We request you to take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as stated









Tel.: (0091) - 44 - 25945500 to 09 Telefax: 044-25945588 Website: www.tnpetro.com CIN: L23200TN1984PLC010931

TPL GSTIN: 33AAACT1295M1Z6





Adige Lakshminarayan Shenai o.6-18-798A, ATADAKANI, Mangalore 575 006 1 2 DEC 2018 Registered Post Acknowledgement In November 29, 2018 M/s. Cameo Corporate Services Limited, "Subramanian Building", No.1, Club House Road, Chennai-600 002. .-6421 Unit: Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited - Folio 00152225

Sirs,

I have misplaced the original share certificates of 100 shares (Folio No.: 00152225).

Please let me know what future actions I have to take.

Yours faithfully,

(A.L.Shenai)

al .-

Enclosed

	· ANEO	
	To, The Registrar & Transfer Agent Comeo Corporalt Sevalo Car Subramanian Building ECEIVES	26/11/18 edpur
	Ref.:Folio No. 002 9883 Cert. No Dist. Nos	No. of shares
	unit: Tamilnadu Petroproduels (3)	
	Dear Sir/Madam,	
	I am/we are the shareholder(s) of Taniluadup Pers Wooding N Company.	o. of equity shares in the
	 I/we have misplaced/lost the above referred share certificate(s) and for issuance certificate(s) in lieu of the above, I am/we are enclosing herewith the following you to issue the duplicate share certificate(s) in my/our name: 1. Certified copy of ID and address proof (self attested). 2. Certified copy of PAN Card (self attested). 	
	Kindly do the needful at the earliest possible.	
	Thanking you,	
	Yours faithfully	St. av
	M.M. Agraml	245 P. V
	Signature of Shareholder(s) MANISH MURARI ALEAR WAL	
	MAIN ROAD	
	Colmur	
-	JAMINEDPUR - 831003	

MOST 9401149 290



Application For Issue Of Duplicate Share Certificate(s)

Date: 26 / 11 / 2018

6425

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd. "Subramanian Building", No.1, Vth Floor, Club House Road Chennai (Madras) - 600002

Club House Road Chennai (Madras) - 60/ Tamil Nadu

Respected Sir,

I/We, the undersigned apply for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) held by me/us in folio no. 00181690 The following documents are submitted in support my/our claim for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) to us:

- -Proof of Identification
- -Proof of Address
- -Signature Attestation that of Shareholder(s).

Note:- COMPANY NAME- **TAMILNADU PETROPRODUCTS LIMITED**NUMBER OF SHARES-**100**

Kindly let us know the further course of action from my/our end and issue the duplicate share certificate(s) to us at the earliest.

I/We hope sir your better co-operation for this matter.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, USHA VADHRODIYA

Encl.: - COPY OF DEATH CERTIFICATE COPY OF DIVIDEND WARRANT

Note: My wife normed Usher Mahadorbhai.

Vadhrodija der died on 1-7-2013.

I am alone. I have no spouse or any children.

Enclouser: (i) Death certificate

(2) Address Proof: Alightbill

(3) Id proof: Aadhar card

(4) PAN CARD moultooder